INVOICE # 49-36616

July 17, 2021 11:26 AM

SALES PERSON
Jake Kopesky

jake kopesky@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Nicole & Jarrett Jasper

jazpar7@charter.net

2303 Pelham Lane

Maryville, lllinois, 62062

618-604-2095

PRODUCT

CVE28DP3ND1
(NEW)

JVW5301FJDS
(NEW)

GFD85ESPNRS
(NEW)

GFW850SPNRS
(NEW)

CDT845P3NDI1
(NEW)

CGS750P3MD1
(NEW)

PEM31FMDS (NEW)

JX830FMDS (NEW)

UXDC53FJDS
(NEW)

DESCRIPTION

CAF(EBACK) ENERGY STAR(R) 27.8 CU. FT. SMART 4-DOOR
FRENCH-DOOR REFRIGERATOR

GE(R) 30" WALL-MOUNT PYRAMID CHIMNEY HOOD

GE(R) 7.8 CU. FT. CAPACITY SMART FRONT LOAD ELECTRIC
DRYER WITH STEAM AND SANITIZE CYCLE

GE(R) 5.0 CU. FT. CAPACITY SMART FRONT LOAD ENERGY
STAR(R) STEAM WASHER WITH SMARTDISPENSE(TM)
ULTRAFRESH VENT SYSTEM WITH ODORBLOCK(TM) AND
SANITIZE + ALLERGEN

CAF(EBACK) STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR DISHWASHER WITH
SANITIZE AND ULTRA WASH & DRY

CAF(EBACK) 30" SMART SLIDE-IN, FRONT-CONTROL, GAS
DOUBLE-OVEN RANGE WITH CONVECTION

GE PROFILE(TM) 1.1 CU. FT. COUNTERTOP MICROWAVE OVEN

OPTIONAL 30" BUILT-IN TRIM KIT

BLACK SLATE HOOD EXTENSION

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

4900 Hampton Ave, St. Louis, MO 63109
Slyman Bros (St. Louis City)

DELIVER TO

Nicole & Jarrett Jasper

jazpar7@charter.net

LOCATION

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)
Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

2303 Pelham Lane

Maryville, lllinois, 62062
618-604-2095

PRICE

$3,400.00

$625.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,150.00

$2,900.00

$405.00

$185.00

$105.00

QTY

1

1

1

1

1

Phone: 314-352-8845

TOTAL

$3,400.00

$625.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,150.00

$2,900.00

$405.00

$370.00

$105.00

Haul Away Old: Yes 1
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NOTES Subtotals $10,955.00

Sales Tax (St. Louis City) $0.00
Delivery Charge $0.00
JAKE KOPESKY - 11:26 AM 07-17-2021
Total $10,955.00

Package qualifies for $200 rebate from Cafe. Please give about 2

weeks for delivery. Record Payment

Amount Paid
JAKE KOPESKY - 11:26 AM 07-17-2021 Payment: credit_card $10,955.00
Installation Costs: Fridge - $25 / Range - $65 / Wall Hood - $150 + Transaction Number: 05349c

possible Modifications / Dishwasher - $165 / Built in Microwave - Date: 07/17/2021

$125 / Washer - $40 / Dryer - $35
Balance Due (USD) $0.00

@ DISCLAIMER

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Return Policy. All products are considered “special order” unless otherwise noted. Special order products are non-cancellable and non-returnable.
Mail-In Rebates. All rebate claims and payments are exclusively between the issuer (not Slyman Bros) and the consumer. The consumer has full
responsibility on filing in the correct dates.

Standard Install Prices. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only, any additional work past a standard install must be paid directly to the
installer at the time of installation.

Damage. Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to
this and forfeiting your right to claim damage.

Out-of-Box Inventory. As is condition and are non-cancellable and non-returnable.

Backorders. Availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers and not Slyman Bros. Estimated dates can change without notice, we only promise to

contact you to schedule delivery once the item arrives at Slyman Bros warehouse.
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