INVOICE # 49-36616

July 17, 2021 11:26 AM

SALES PERSON

Jake Kopesky jake.kopesky@slymanbros.com



4900 Hampton Ave, St. Louis, MO 63109 Slyman Bros (St. Louis City) Phone: 314-352-8845

BILLING INFORMATION

Nicole & Jarrett Jasper jazpar7@charter.net 2303 Pelham Lane Maryville, Illinois, 62062 618-604-2095

DELIVER TO

Nicole & Jarrett Jasper jazpar7@charter.net 2303 Pelham Lane Maryville, Illinois, 62062 618-604-2095

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
CVE28DP3ND1 (NEW) SN:	CAF(EBACK) ENERGY STAR(R) 27.8 CU. FT. SMART 4-DOOR FRENCH-DOOR REFRIGERATOR	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$3,400.00	1	\$3,400.00
JVW5301FJDS (NEW) SN:	GE(R) 30" WALL-MOUNT PYRAMID CHIMNEY HOOD	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$625.00	1	\$625.00
GFD85ESPNRS (NEW) SN:	GE(R) 7.8 CU. FT. CAPACITY SMART FRONT LOAD ELECTRIC DRYER WITH STEAM AND SANITIZE CYCLE	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
GFW850SPNRS (NEW) SN:	GE(R) 5.0 CU. FT. CAPACITY SMART FRONT LOAD ENERGY STAR(R) STEAM WASHER WITH SMARTDISPENSE(TM) ULTRAFRESH VENT SYSTEM WITH ODORBLOCK(TM) AND SANITIZE + ALLERGEN	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
CDT845P3ND1 (NEW) SN:	CAF(EBACK) STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR DISHWASHER WITH SANITIZE AND ULTRA WASH & DRY	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$1,150.00	1	\$1,150.00
CGS750P3MD1 (NEW) SN:	CAF(EBACK) 30" SMART SLIDE-IN, FRONT-CONTROL, GAS DOUBLE-OVEN RANGE WITH CONVECTION	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$2,900.00	1	\$2,900.00
PEM31FMDS (NEW) SN:	GE PROFILE(TM) 1.1 CU. FT. COUNTERTOP MICROWAVE OVEN	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$405.00	1	\$405.00
JX830FMDS (NEW) SN:	OPTIONAL 30" BUILT-IN TRIM KIT	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$185.00	2	\$370.00
UXDC53FJDS (NEW) SN:	BLACK SLATE HOOD EXTENSION	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$105.00	1	\$105.00
			Haul Aw	ay Old: Yes	1

NOTES

JAKE KOPESKY - 11:26 AM 07-17-2021

Package qualifies for \$200 rebate from Cafe. Please give about 2 weeks for delivery.

JAKE KOPESKY - 11:26 AM 07-17-2021

Installation Costs: Fridge - \$25 / Range - \$65 / Wall Hood - \$150 + possible Modifications / Dishwasher - \$165 / Built in Microwave - \$125 / Washer - \$40 / Dryer - \$35

Subtotals	\$10,955.00	
Sales Tax (St. Louis City)	\$0.00	
Delivery Charge	\$0.00	
Total	\$10,955.00	
Record Payment		
Amount Paid		
Payment: credit_card \$10,955.00		
Transaction Number: 05349c		
Date: 07/17/2021		
Balance Due (USD)	\$0.00	

■ DISCLAIMER

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Return Policy. All products are considered "special order" unless otherwise noted. Special order products are non-cancellable and non-returnable. **Mail-In Rebates.** All rebate claims and payments are exclusively between the issuer (not Slyman Bros) and the consumer. The consumer has full responsibility on filing in the correct dates.

Standard Install Prices. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only, any additional work past a standard install must be paid directly to the installer at the time of installation.

Damage. Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage.

Out-of-Box Inventory. As is condition and are non-cancellable and non-returnable.

Backorders. Availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers and not Slyman Bros. Estimated dates can change without notice, we only promise to contact you to schedule delivery once the item arrives at Slyman Bros warehouse.